BUHA POCCUU

KPACHOE BVHO
Esse Cabernet Select Satera
LWympuHKa MeTtpukop KpacHoe
Cosaque KpacHas lopka,
Fanuukuin & fanuukuin
Pinot Noir Sevastopol Oleg Repin

PO30BOE BIHO
Pose KpacHas lopka,
Fanuuknin & ranuuKuin

BEJIOE BIHO

Esse Muscat Satera
Kacha Valley Dolinnoe Crimea Satera
PucnuHr, Cukopol, Poccus
PucnuHr KpacHas lopka,
Fanuuknin & ranuuKuin

WINE BY GLASS
WrPINCTOE 125ML
Marques de Lares Rosado Brut Cava DO
Cuvee de Vitmer Brut, Poccus
Prosecco Argeo, Ruggeri, Italy
Cremant de Bourgogne Brut,
Andre Delorme, France
BEJIOE BUHO 125ML

Nik Weis, Urban Riesling, Germany
Gruner Veltliner Klassik, Nastl, Austria
Sobaja Sauvignon, Friuli Grave DOC, Italy
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Cesari, Italy
T Bianco Vigneto delle
Dolomiti IGT Tramin, Italy

KPACHOE BIHO 125ML
LWympuHka Cemucam, Cupa, Poccun
lepu, Cukopbl, Poccua
Finca Resalso, Emilio Moro, Spain
Max Reserva Carmenere, Errazuriz, Chile

PO30BOE BINHO 125ML
Quintas das Arcas Mare & Grill
Vinho Verde, Portugal
WympuHka Cnenas Po3a, Poccua
Lake Road Paddle Creek
Riesling Rose, New Zeland
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3900
10900
4500

8900

650
790
890

1050

720
850
890
950

1050
560
750

1150
1250

570
690

820

BOTTLES
IWAMIAHCKOE BIHO
Eugene Il Rosé Brut Champagne
Eugene Ill Tradition Brut Champagne
Louis Roederer Collection 242
WrPICTOE BIHO
Santa Carolina Brut, Chile
Martini Prosecco DOC, Italy
Martini Prosecco Rose DOC, Italy
Urban Riesling Sekt, Nik Weis
St. Urbans-Hof, Germany
Villa Sandi Prosecco di Valdobbiadene
DOCG Superiore Extra Dry

BUHO BEJIOE
OPAHLIA
Cotes du Rhone Blanc, Guigal
Chablis AOC Maison Olivier Tricon
Riesling, Trimbach
Sancerre Blanc Les Baronnes,
Henri Bourgeois
UTATIA
Soave Classico, Domini Veneti
Titignato Orvieto Classico Superiore,
Tenuta di Salviano
Pfefferer, Colterenzio
Samas, Agricola Punica, Vermentino
Gavi dei Gavi (Etichetta Nera), La Scolca
[EPMAHIA/ABCTPUA
Terrassen Gruner Veltliner
Niederosterreich Leth

Riesling, Schloss Reinhartshausen, Reingay

Riesling, Wisselbrunnen Grosse Lage
UCTIAHIA
Maetierra Bienbebido Pulpo
Finca Nueva Viura
Albanta Albarino Rias Baixas
DO Bodegas Altos de Torona
HOBbIIA CBET

Sauvignon Blanc Stellenbosch WO Kaapzicht

Chardonnay, Luigi Bosca,Argentina

Max Reserva Chardonnay, Errazuriz, Chile
Rapaura Springs Sauvignon

Blanc Marlborough, New Zeland

17900
14900
21400
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4600
4600
5750

6500
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10900
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BUHO KPACHOE
OPAHLIA
Cotes du Rhone Rouge, Guigal
Pinot Noir Bourgogne AOC Lugny L'aurore
Chateau Citran
BuHo Les Roches, Thierry Germain
Pommard, Domaine Chanson Pere&Fils
UTANIAA
Masi,Campofiorin, IGT
Sedara, Donnafugata
Musella, Valpolicella Superiore
Varvara, Castello di Bolgheri
Dea Vulcano, Donnafugata
Barbera d'Alba, Pio Cesare
Amarone Della Valpolicella
Musella Riserva
Avignonesi Vino Nobile
Di Montepulciano DOCG
[EPMAHIA/ABCTPUA
Blaufrakisch Kalk und Shiefer,
Anita & Hans Nittnaus
Markus Molitor,Haus Klosterberg, Pinot Noir

7500
7900
8500
9900

19500

6200
6500
6900
7900
8900
10500

16500

18900

8500
8900

WCTIAHIA

Proximo, Marques de Riscal 4500

Emilio Moro 9900

Raimonda Reserva, Torello 12500
HOBbIIA CBET

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

Winemaster’s Reserve, South Africa 4500

Simonsig Pinotage, South Africa 5200

Carmenere Estate Series, Errazuriz, Chile 5500

Malbec, Luigi Bosca, Argentina 7500

Rapaura Springs Pinot Noir

Marlborough, New Zeland 8900

PO30BOE BUHO

Belouve Rose, Domaines Bunan, France 7900

KPENNEHDBIE BUHA/
CNAAKUE BUHA 500ML
Tokaj Late Harvest, Oremus, Hungary 1290



